WATER WELL RECORD KSA 82a-1201-1215

Kansas Department of Health and Environment-Division of Environment (Water well Contractors) Topeka, Kansas 66620

2. Digitate and direction from neveral types of city. 2. Digitate and direction from neveral types of city. 2. Digitate and direction from neveral types of city. 3. Owner of well: 8. H. Lement & Sons Ranch 1821 N. Calhoun 1822 N. Calhoun 1823 N. Calhoun 1824 N. Calhoun 1825 N. Calhoun 1825 N. Calhoun 1826 N. Calhoun 1826 N. Calhoun 1826 N. Calhoun 1827 N. Calhoun 1828 N. Calhoun 1828 N. Calhoun 1828 N. Calhoun 1829 N. Calhoun 1820 N. Calhoun 1821 N. Calhoun	CWW INV. # IZ	3(3					· /		
2. Disponent and discretion frage more and types of the state of the s		•	Fraction		Section number		Township number	Range number	
From It Liberal, I.g. West R.R. or weet: City, state, sip code: 1821 N. Galhoun Liberal, Kansas 67901 4. Locate with "X" in section below: Starch mage: No. 1821 N. Starch mage: Starch mage: No. 1821 N. Starch mage: Starch mage: No. 1821 N. S	1. Location of well:			., .					
Well again 1.2. ft 7. Colle tool y Sonry Driven Dug 1. No. — NE — NE — See Ne — NE — See Ne — NE	of Liberal, 14 West Street address of well location if in city:				R.R. or street:		1821 N. Calhoun		
7 Cable tool X formy _ Driven _ De		ion below:	Sketch map:				6. Bore hole dia. <u>28</u> in Well depth 213 ft	. Completion date 6-9	9 76
X Lorgetton Air conditioning Sock Low Other Other	NW N	Lug	1/	_			7 Cable tool X Rotary Hollow rod Jetted	Bored Reverse	
Threaded Wolded X Surface In. In. May 37 In. May	* W 1 X	E S	HILL WHYSY				v Irrigation A Lawn O	ir conditioning Stock il field water Othe	c or
From To DioScreen_Management DioSc	s s	i .	#" el				Threaded Weided _X RMP PVC	iSurface <u> </u>	in. bs./ft.
Surface O 2		-1			T _	г	Dia. 16 in to 60 ft. dep	oth Wall Thickness: inchest	es or
Sirrface Medium to large sand & sandy clay 90-10 2 205 Medium to large sand & gray sandy clay 70-30 205 213 Grovel pock? Website a round a wiface Date 6-0-76 Tovel pock? Website a round a wiface Date 6-0-76 11. Stotic water level: 22 Pumping level below lond surface Date 6-0-76 12 Pumping level below lond surface Date 6-0-76 13. Water sample submitted: 14. Well head completion: Pitless dospier 12 Inches above grade 15. Well growth of the controlling of the controlling long of the controlling long of the controlling long long. 16. Nevert source of positive contamination: 17. Pump: Well disinfected upon completion? Yes No 17. Pump: Well disinfected upon completion? Yes No 17. Pump: Model number Will disinfected upon completion? Yes No 17. Pump: Model number Will—Hild HP 60 vois drill english of drop pipe 100 ft. capacity 000 g.p.m. In the completion of the contamination: Topography: Jet Can't it was drilled under my jurisdiction and this report is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Can't it was drilled under my jurisdiction and this report is true to the best of my knowledge my license No. Address Boy 275, Liberal, Ks. Signed Address Boy 275, Liberal, Ks.	5. Type and color of mater	ial 			From	Io			
Medium to large sand & sandy clay 90-10 2 205 Medium to large sand & gray sandy clay 70-30 205 213 Torovel pock? YESIzes rongs of material CMA 11. Static water level: 12. Funding level below land surface: 13. Funding level below land surface: 14. Well below land surface: 15. Funding level below land surface: 16. Ft. ofter 8 hr. pumping \$\frac{800}{9.p.m.}\$ limited more more more land of the more more land of the land	Surface				0	2			
Medium to large sand & gray sandy clay 70-30 205 21.3	Medium to lar	ge sand & sandy	clay 90-10		2	205	Set between	ft. and 208	
2 Pumping level below lond surfaces: 11	Medium to large sand & gray sandy clay 70-30				205	213	Gravel pack? <u>Ye</u> Size ro	ange of material <u>CMA</u>	
2 Pumping level below lond surfaces: 11						<u> </u>	11. Static water level:36ft. below land su	rface Date <u>6-9-76</u>	day/yr.
13. Water samples submitted: mo./day/yr. Yes X. No Date							2. Pumping level below land	d surfaces: hrs. pumping 800 s	1.p.m.
14. Well head completion: Pitless adapter 12 Inches above grade							Estimated maximum yield		9.5
15. Well grouted?		·						2.0	- -
With: X Neat cement Bentonite Concrete Depth: From Off. to Off. 16. Nearest source of possible contamination: NONE ft. Direction Type Well disinfected upon completion? Yes No 17. Pump: Not installed Monorfacturer's name Goulds Motor Model number INT-HIO HP 60 volts driven Length of drop pipe 100 ft. capacity 800 g.p.m. Type: Submersible X Turbine Pet Reciprocating Centrifugal Other 18. Elevation: 19. Remarks: 19. Remarks: 19. Remarks: 20. Water well contractor's certification: This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and this report is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Carlile Water Well 18. Business name License No. Address Box 275, Liberal, Ks. Signed Address Box 275, Liberal St. Signed Box								12 Inches above gr	ade
16. Nearest source of possible contamination: 110115							With: X Neat cement		
17. Pump:							ft Direction	Туре	none ''
Model number DWT—HIO HP 60 volts driven Length of drop pipe 100 ft. capacity 800 g.p.m. Type: Submersible	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						17. Pump:	Not installed	= No 7 K
Type: Submersible Jet Reciprocating Centrifugal 18. Elevation: 19. Remarks: 20. Water well contractor's certification: This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and this report is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Carlile Water Well Business name License No. Address BOX 275, Liberal, Ks. Yelland Signed Cawal & Mlana Date 6-21.					-		Model number DWT-HLC	HP 60 Volts	driven
License No.		<u>.</u>					Туре:		_{3.p.m.}
18. Elevation: 19. Remarks: 20. Water well contractor's certification: This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and this report is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Carlile Water Well Business name License No. Address BOX 275, Liberal, Ks. Y Upland Signed Cawal & Mlana Date 6-24					-				
Topography: Hill		·	sheet if needed)				Centrifugal	Other	
Topography: Hill Slope Upland Carlile Water Well Business name License No. Address Box 275, Liberal, Ks. Signed Column & Mlana Date 6-24	18. Elevation: 19.	Remarks:					This well was drilled under r	ny jurisdiction and this re	eport
Slope Slope Address Box 275, Liberal, Ks. S. Signed Column & Mlana Date 6-24	Topography:						1		اءً <u> 18</u>
Signed Three Date Thre	—								
							Signed Column & Authorized re	Date -	<u>6-2lı</u> ≤